6 November, 2018.

The following is a list of appeals to be heard on Tuesday, 18 December 2018 at 1.30 p.m.

PA NO:

IF 0218/18

PA 1104/17
PA 1170/17
PA 2634/18
ECF 192/18
PC 0055/17
PA 2940/17
PA 7027/17
PA 2478/16

PA 2603/15

PA 8700/17
PA 2136/14
PA 0725/18
PA 5976/17
PA 2493/18
PA 3855/18
PA 1978/18

PA 3425/18

APPEAL NO. NAME

284/18

505/17

457117

279/18

417/18E

403/18

22/18

283/18

113/18

89/17

418/18

295/18

286/18

28/18

404/18

406/18

408/18

411/18

Zammit Michael
Mangion Andrew
Muscat Joseph
Muscat Joseph
Vella Vincent
Camilleri Carmel
Gera Tania et.
Magro Ruben
Camilleri Anton

Spiteri Debono Annamaria
pro & obo Caren Preziosi

Micallef Carmelo
Le Gault Sean
Psaila Rebekka
Bonavia Paul
Galea Saviour
Azzopardi Frances
Busuttil Nikolai

Kunsill Lokali Pembroke

LOCATION

Qormi
Paola
Mgarr
Mgarr

/0 Mellieha
Ghaxaq
Sliema

St. Julians
St. Julians

Valletta

Bahrija

Naxxar

Sliema

Rabat

Mtahleb — Rabat
Mosta

Qormi

Pembroke

TIME

1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.30 p.m.
1.45 p.m.
1.45 p.m.

1.45 p.m.

1.45 p.m.
2.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.
2.15 p.m.

2.15 p.m.



PA 8670/17

PA 3678/18

PA 2606/17

PA 3055/10

RG 3870/17

PA 6375/18

PA 6452/17

PA 0550/18

ECF 175/18

ECF 167/18

ECF 181/18

ECF 187/18

ECF 182/18

PA 4349/18

PA 0462/18

PA 0743/18

PA 0743/18

PA 8015/17

PA 1854/18

PA 0809/18

414/18

421/18

392/17

785/11

116/18

423/18

287/18

289/18

401/18E

402/18E

410/18E

413/18E

415/18E

405/18

407/18

409/18

412/18

416/18

420/18

422/18

Zahra Aaron Charles
Kasirski Vladislav
Gatt Kevin et.

Rapa Teddy
Formosa Ray
Bugeja David
Zammit Joseph
Zahra Paul

Cutajar Justin

Gauci Charles
Cardona Mario
Bezzina Lara Maria
Camilleri Nicola
Wismayer Anna Maria
Cutajar Joseph
Farrugia Alex et.
Tzvetkov Julian
Micallef Jesmond
Darmanin Austin

Portelli Robert Dr.,

Luqga

Pieta

Mgabba
Xewkija - Gozo
St. Paul’s Bay
Mosta
Valletta
Ghaxaq
Naxxar
Naxxar
Xlendi — Gozo
St. Venera
Sliema

St. Julians

St. Paul’s Bay
Naxxar
Naxxar

Qormi
Valletta

Marsaxlokk

2.15 p.m.
2.15 p.m.
2.30 p.m.
2.30 p.m.
2.30 p.m.
2.30 p.m.
2.30 p.m.
2.45 p.m.
2.45 p.m.
2.45 p.m.
2.45 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.00 p.m.
3.15 p.m.

3.15 p.m.



